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Verticale platenzaag / wandzaag - Harwi Piranha 1550

Specificaties

Voltage [V]

Afzekering [A]

Spindelsnelheid max.

Motor geremd
Motorvermogen

Spindelsnelheid
verstelbaar

380V
16A
2800rpm
1

3kW

Geen

Verticale platenzaag / wandzaag
- Harwi Piranha 1550

HOU.2702
3300m;1 3kW
Merk Harwi

Model Piranha 1550

Bouwjaar 2019

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

4200

1200

2450

485


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/harwi-piranha-1550-3106
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